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09. FM100H

Squeegee Assembly
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09. FM100H

Squeegee Assembly

Ref
Number

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Not
Shown

107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Part
Number

FM100H
WD168
WD169
FM7
WD171
WD172
FM2
WD174
WD175
FM1

WD177
WD179
FM10
WD181
FM24
WD23
WD184
WD192

WD186
WD23
WD24
WD25
WD26
WD27
WD28
WD29
WD31
WD32

Part Description Context
Notes

Front Mount Squeegee Assembly 26"
Squeegee Mounting Bracket

Wing Nut

Adjustment Knob

Adjusting Wheel

Button Screw M8 x 20

Squeegee Rub Wheel

Squeegee Body

Squeegee Blade Retainer

27" Squeegee Blade Replacements for Trot
Mop (sold as pair)

Squeegee Mounting Plate
Bracket

Hose Connector
Squeegee Hose

Hose Bend Connector
Gasket

Squeegee Lever w/Knob

Handle Hook

Knob

Gasket

Hose Connector

Hose Ass'y From 5-1 ~ 5-6
Connector

Wand Holder

Bend Connector

Wand Extension

Brush Nozzle Assembly

Crevice Tool
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09. FM100H

Ref
Number

118
119
121

Part
Number

WD33
WD30A
FM100H

Part Description

Dust Brush
Squeegee Tool 16" x 1-1/2"
Front Mount Squeegee Assembly 26"
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